Michael Meyer Memorial Candy Cane Invite

Hosted by: Hersey High School Saturday December 08,2012

Team Results

Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
1 Glenbard North 35.400 ¢ 32.750 « 33.320 y 35.450 » 136.920
2 Naperville North 34.750 » 34.160 «, 32.400 » 34.050 s 135.360
3 Mundelein 34510 5 33.050 ¢ 31.300 « 35.500 o 134.360
4 Maine South 34.175 ¢ 33.200 » 31.400 » 34.100 v 132.875
5 Neuqua Valley 33.250 », 32.450 5 30.550 » 34.200 s 130.450
6 York 34.825 29.940 ¢ 29.900 @ 34.200 ¢ 128.865
7 Hersey 34725 w 27.600 »» 28.650 » 32.900 o 123.875
8 Willowbrook 32.700 s 25.200 ¢ 26.300 & 31.700 » 115.900
9 Addison Trail 23.800 2 26.800 » 26.300 @ 32.600 ¢ 109.500
10 Fenton 32.375 & 17.450 ¢z 24.650 ¢ 28.900 1) 103.375
11 Homewood-Flossmoor 23.975 an 18.800 1y 25.600 1 30.200 (10 98.575
12 Buffalo Grove 25.800 (o 23.250 10 22.050 (12 25.350 w2 96.450



Michael Meyer Memorial Candy Cane Invite
Hosted by: Hersey High School

Saturday December 08,2012

All - Around Order of Finish

Name
Mariah Matesi
Mckenzie Kehr

Kaitlyn Daly
Michaela Robert
Haleigh Sir
Annie Johnson'
Taylor Patton
Maya Nienaber
Emily Jacobs
Meghan Davidson
Diandra Duenser
Alyna Gagliardi
Isis Ruff
Anna Slater
Carly Berns
Casey Boksha
Jordan Mann
Shaniah Lim
Riley McFarlane
Allie Winek
Erika Ray
Angel Duncan
Tori Henderson
Kiara Hill
Brianna Trimuel
Lynette Andraca

Yr.

School
Glenbard North
Mundelein
Naperville North
Naperville North
Maine South
Hersey
Fenton
Mundelein
Neuqua Valley
York
Buffalo Grove
York
Neuqua Valley
Glenbard North
Maine South
Addison Trail
Buffalo Grove
Neuqua Valley
Willowbrook
Neuqua Valley
Buffalo Grove
Homewood-Flossmoor
Willowbrook
Homewood-Flossmoor
Homewood-Flossmoor
Fenton

Vault
9.450
9.500
9.400
9.200
9.225
9.100
9.125
9.110
8.600
8.750
8.450
8.775
8.600
8.500
8.350
8.150
8.800
8.050
8.400
8.000
8.550
8.475
8.000
7.800
7.700
7.000

Bars Beam Floor
8.900 9.100 9.600
9.050 8.300 9.500
9.160 8.700 9.000
9.300 8.800 8.450
8.600 8.400 9.350
9.100 8.000 9.250
9.150 7.900 9.200
8.700 8.150 8.500
8.750 7.200 9.400
7.800 8.200 8.900
8.150 8.350 8.650
9.140 6.800 8.700
8.300 7.850 8.600
8.300 8.000 8.300
8.500 7.950 8.200
7.800 7.400 9.050
6.700 8.100 8.600
7.800 8.050 8.150
7.100 7.250 8.400
7.600 7.450 8.050
8.400 5.600 8.100
6.900 7.350 7.600
6.900 7.050 8.300
6.600 7.250 8.300
5.300 5.500 6.800
3.400 4.200 5.800

Score
37.050
36.350
36.260
35.750
35.575
35.450
35.375
34.460
33.950
33.650
33.600
33.415
33.350
33.100
33.000
32.400
32.200
32.050
31.150
31.100
30.650
30.325
30.250
29.950
25.300
20.400

Average
9.2625
9.0875
9.0650
8.9375
8.8938
8.8625
8.8438
8.6150
8.4875
8.4125
8.4000
8.3538
8.3375
8.2750
8.2500
8.1000
8.0500
8.0125
7.7875
7.7750
7.6625
7.5813
7.5625
7.4875
6.3250
5.1000



Michael Meyer Memorial Candy Cane Invite
Hosted by: Hersey High School Saturday December 08,2012

Vault Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score

1 Mckenzie Kehr Mundelein 0.00 9.500
2 Mariah Matesi Glenbard North 0.00 9.450
3 Kaitlyn Daly Naperville North 0.00 9.400
4 Haleigh Sir Maine South 0.00 9.225
5 Michaela Robert Naperville North 0.00 9.200
6 Erin Panhorst Glenbard North 0.00 9.150
7 Taylor Patton Fenton 0.00 9.125
8 Maya Nienaber Mundelein 0.00 9.110
9 Annie Johnson' Hersey 0.00 9.100
10 Jordan Mann Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.800
11 Alyna Gagliardi York 0.00 8.775
12 Meghan Davidson York 0.00 8.750
13 Hayle Cleeton York 0.00 8.700
14 Kelly Mordini York 0.00 8.600
14 Emily Jacobs Neuqua Valley 0.00 8.600
14 Isis Ruff Neuqua Valley 0.00 8.600
14 Kelly Haines Hersey 0.00 8.600
18 Christie Tansor Hersey 0.00 8.575
19 Erika Ray Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.550
20 Nicole Nieder Maine South 0.00 8.500
20 Anna Slater Glenbard North 0.00 8.500
22 Angel Duncan Homewood-Flossmoor 0.00 8.475
23 Gina Fasola Hersey 0.00 8.450
23 Diandra Duenser Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.450
25 Riley McFarlane Willowbrook 0.00 8.400
26 Haley Sabala Fenton 0.00 8.350
26 Christy Brzoska Willowbrook 0.00 8.350
26 Carly Berns Maine South 0.00 8.350
29 Brittney Posdal Glenbard North 0.00 8.300
30 Casey Boksha Addison Trail 0.00 8.150
31 Shelby Porter Naperville North 0.00 8.100
31 Kendall. Smith Mundelein 0.00 8.100
31 Katelyn Streit Maine South 0.00 8.100
34 Carleigh Turner Naperville North 0.00 8.050
34 Shaniah Lim Neuqua Valley 0.00 8.050
36 Allie Winek Neuqua Valley 0.00 8.000
36 Tori Henderson Willowbrook 0.00 8.000
38 Cierra Rago Willowbrook 0.00 7.950
38 Carmelita Villalobos Addison Trail 0.00 7.950
40 Jessica Falco Fenton 0.00 7.900
41 Kiara Hill Homewood-Flossmoor 0.00 7.800
41 Kelsey Toland Mundelein 0.00 7.800
43 Brianna Trimuel Homewood-Flossmoor 0.00 7.700
43 Sam Deleon Addison Trail 0.00 7.700
45 Lynette Andraca Fenton 0.00 7.000



Michael Meyer Memorial Candy Cane Invite
Hosted by: Hersey High School Saturday December 08,2012

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Michaela Robert Naperville North 0.00 9.300
2 Kaitlyn Daly Naperville North 0.00 9.160
3 Taylor Patton Fenton 0.00 9.150
4 Alyna Gagliardi York 0.00 9.140
5 Annie Johnson' Hersey 0.00 9.100
6 Mckenzie Kehr Mundelein 0.00 9.050
7 Mariah Matesi Glenbard North 0.00 8.900
8 Emily Jacobs Neuqua Valley 0.00 8.750
9 Maya Nienaber Mundelein 0.00 8.700
10 Haleigh Sir Maine South 0.00 8.600
11 Carly Berns Maine South 0.00 8.500
12 Carleigh Turner Naperville North 0.00 8.400
12 Erika Ray Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.400
14 Isis Ruff Neuqua Valley 0.00 8.300
14 Anna Slater Glenbard North 0.00 8.300
16 Nicole Allegretti Maine South 0.00 8.200
17 Diandra Duenser Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.150
18 Melissa Zygowicz Addison Trail 0.00 8.100
19 Nicole Nieder Maine South 0.00 7.900

20 Annalise Frank Glenbard North 0.00 7.850
21 Meghan Davidson York 0.00 7.800
21 Shaniah Lim Neuqua Valley 0.00 7.800
21 Casey Boksha Addison Trail 0.00 7.800
24 Marissa Rizzo Mundelein 0.00 7.700
24 Eleni Galanopoulos Glenbard North 0.00 7.700
26 Allie Winek Neuqua Valley 0.00 7.600
26 Nicole Omoff Mundelein 0.00 7.600
28 Stephanie Mueller Naperville North 0.00 7.300
29 Riley McFarlane Willowbrook 0.00 7.100
30 Angel Duncan Homewood-Flossmoor 0.00 6.900
30 Tori Henderson Willowbrook 0.00 6.900
32 Jordan Mann Buffalo Grove 0.00 6.700
33 Kiara Hill Homewood-Flossmoor 0.00 6.600
33 Krisna Morales York 0.00 6.600
33 Christy Brzoska Willowbrook 0.00 6.600
36 Hayle Cleeton York 0.00 6.400
36 Haley Cecala Hersey 0.00 6.400
38 Grace Mironas Hersey 0.00 6.200
39 Sam Deleon Addison Trail 0.00 6.100
40 Allison Blevins Hersey 0.00 5.900
41 Brianna Trimuel Homewood-Flossmoor 0.00 5.300
42 Jessica Falco Fenton 0.00 4.900
43 Christie Seong Addison Trail 0.00 4.800
44 Maggie Newling Willowbrook 0.00 4.600
45 Lynette Andraca Fenton 0.00 3.400



Michael Meyer Memorial Candy Cane Invite
Hosted by: Hersey High School

Saturday December 08,2012

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Name
Mariah Matesi
Michaela Robert
Kaitlyn Daly
Haleigh Sir
Diandra Duenser
Mckenzie Kehr
Meghan Davidson
Maya Nienaber
Erin Panhorst
Brittney Posdal
Jordan Mann
Shaniah Lim
Annie Johnson'
Anna Slater
Carly Berns
Taylor Patton
Isis Ruff
Nicole Allegretti
Stephanie Mueller
Alyson Anderson
Haley Sabala
Allie Winek
Laura Azzarello
Nicole Omoff
Casey Boksha
Angel Duncan
Kiara Hill
Jenn Gentile
Riley McFarlane
Lauryn Rotonda
Shelby Porter
Emily Jacobs
Grace Mironas
Tori Henderson
Andrea Banda
Alyna Gagliardi
Christy Brzoska
Brianna Chesney
Gina Fasola
Carmelita Villalobos
Carli Cinegograni
Erika Ray
Jordan Mills
Brianna Trimuel
Maggie Newling
Beatriz Herrera
Lynette Andraca

Yr.

School
Glenbard North
Naperville North
Naperville North

Maine South
Buffalo Grove
Mundelein
York
Mundelein
Glenbard North
Glenbard North
Buffalo Grove
Neuqua Valley

Hersey
Glenbard North

Maine South

Fenton

Neuqua Valley
Maine South
Naperville North
York
Fenton
Neuqua Valley
Mundelein
Mundelein
Addison Trail
Homewood-Flossmoor
Homewood-Flossmoor
York
Willowbrook
Maine South
Naperville North
Neuqua Valley
Hersey
Willowbrook
Hersey
York
Willowbrook
Addison Trail
Hersey
Addison Trail
Addison Trail
Buffalo Grove
Homewood-Flossmoor
Homewood-Flossmoor
Willowbrook
Fenton
Fenton

Ded.

-~

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
9.100
8.800
8.700
8.400
8.350
8.300
8.200
8.150
8.120
8.100
8.100
8.050
8.000
8.000
7.950
7.900
7.850
7.800
7.700
7.650
7.550
7.450
7.450
7.400
7.400
7.350
7.250
7.250
7.250
7.250
7.200
7.200
7.150
7.050
7.050
6.800
6.600
6.600
6.450
6.350
5.950
5.600
5.500
5.500
5.400
5.000
4.200
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Michael Meyer Memorial Candy Cane Invite
Hosted by: Hersey High School

Saturday December 08,2012

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Name
Mariah Matesi
Mckenzie Kehr
Erin Panhorst
Emily Jacobs

Haleigh Sir
Annie Johnson'
Taylor Patton
Casey Boksha
Kaitlyn Daly
Meghan Davidson
Kelsey Toland
Haley Sabala
Lauryn Rotonda
Alyna Gagliardi
Nicole Ornoff
Diandra Duenser
Isis Ruff
Jordan Mann
Kelly Haines
Shelby Porter
Maya Nienaber
Michaela Robert
Jenn Gentile
Riley McFarlane
Kiara Hill
Tori Henderson
Anna Slater
Kelly Mordini
Carly Berns
Shaniah Lim
Carleigh Turner
Shayna Bott
Erika Ray
Allie Winek
Brianna Chesney
Joanna Villalobos
Katelyn Streit
Carmelita Villalobos
Andrea Banda
Angel Duncan
Brianna Kozi
Jordan Mills
Cierra Rago
Rachael Duda
Brianna Trimuel
Lynette Andraca
Beatriz Herrera

Yr.

School
Glenbard North
Mundelein
Glenbard North
Neuqua Valley
Maine South
Hersey
Fenton
Addison Trail
Naperville North
York
Mundelein
Fenton
Maine South
York
Mundelein
Buffalo Grove
Neuqua Valley
Buffalo Grove
Hersey
Naperville North
Mundelein
Naperville North
York
Willowbrook
Homewood-Flossmoor
Willowbrook
Glenbard North
York
Maine South
Neuqua Valley
Naperville North
Glenbard North
Buffalo Grove
Neuqua Valley
Addison Trail
Addison Trail
Maine South
Addison Trail
Hersey
Homewood-Flossmoor
Willowbrook
Homewood-Flossmoor
Willowbrook
Hersey
Homewood-Flossmoor
Fenton
Fenton

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
9.600
9.500
9.450
9.400
9.350
9.250
9.200
9.050
9.000
8.900
8.850
8.800
8.750
8.700
8.650
8.650
8.600
8.600
8.550
8.500
8.500
8.450
8.400
8.400
8.300
8.300
8.300
8.200
8.200
8.150
8.100
8.100
8.100
8.050
7.900
7.850
7.800
7.800
7.700
7.600
7.600
7.500
7.400
7.400
6.800
5.800
5.100



